
SCOOTER WOMEN

BIB  FIRST NAME Mid time 
  Pos

Msc
Pos

COUNTRY DOG NAMEFAMILY NAME Time Speed Info

CZECH REPUBLICMARTINA 00:09:04,4         1 CZE TIMŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ  327 00:04:28 / 1 31.1

CZECH REPUBLICVERONIKA 00:09:39,3         2 CZE TOKONAVRÁTILOVÁ  273 00:04:46 / 1 29.2

CZECH REPUBLICILONA 00:09:42,1         3 CZE ICEERLEBACHOVÁ  326 00:04:46 / 2 29.1

CZECH REPUBLICVÁCLAVA 00:09:43,2         4 CZE RÚKUŘÍKOVÁ  268 00:04:50 / 2 29.0

GERMANYNADINE 00:09:44,3         5 GER TJOREHESS  332 00:04:48 / 3 29.0

CZECH REPUBLICMONIKA 00:09:57,4         6 CZE ÉTOLESTRAŠÁKOVÁ  320 00:04:55 / 4 28.3

SLOVAKIAMARIANA 00:10:04,2         7 SVK ZIVAKOTULIAKOVÁ  267 00:04:54 / 3 28.0

CZECH REPUBLICLUCIE 00:10:15,7         8 CZE ANGIESÁGNEROVÁ  265 00:05:08 / 8 27.5

UNITED KINGDOMVICKIE 00:10:16,9         9 GBR RIOPULLIN  271 00:04:57 / 5 27.4

POLANDJOLANTA 00:10:34,5        10 POL ROSZEKKAŁAT  272 00:05:05 / 7 26.7 Warn. art 25.1.L

LITHUANIAINDRE 00:10:35,7        11 LTU OSCARDAUJOTIENE  275 00:05:14 / 11 26.6

NETHERLANDSCARLIEN 00:10:42,0        12 NED MIKKEHARMS  324 00:05:08 / 5 26.4

CZECH REPUBLICVERONIKA 00:10:42,7        13 CZE EMANCHLUMSKÁ  338 00:05:16 / 2 26.3

GERMANYANNELIE 00:10:47,0        14 GER TUCKERHABERMANN  289 00:04:55 / 4 26.1

CZECH REPUBLICADRIANA 00:11:00,7        15 CZE NANUKŠVECOVÁ  341 00:05:27 / 3 25.6

UNITED KINGDOMANCA 00:11:01,5        16 GBR GWENHALL-ROSU  339 00:05:03 / 1 25.6

AUSTRIATAMARA 00:11:02,8        17 AUT LUKEMÜHLEHNER  288 00:05:18 / 12 25.5

POLANDAGNIESZKA 00:11:17,5        18 POL MIABŁACH  276 00:05:12 / 10 25.0

GERMANYDANIELA 00:11:20,0        19 GER BOREASZELLMER  331 00:05:10 / 6 24.9

CZECH REPUBLICGABRIELA 00:11:23,3        20 CZE ULLMILATOVÁ  330 00:05:36 / 8 24.8

CZECH REPUBLICBARBORA 00:11:30,0        21 CZE TOKOKROMBHOLCOV

Á

  284 00:05:31 / 13 24.5

NETHERLANDSMAUREEN 00:11:46,4        22 NED KAYASCHOUTSEN  322 00:05:44 / 10 24.0

UNITED KINGDOMCHANTELLE 00:11:49,3        23 GBR MAGNUSGODDARD-JONE

S

  323 00:05:42 / 9 23.9

SLOVAKIADANA 00:12:09,0        24 SVK TAOHALÁSOVÁ  290 00:05:08 / 9 23.2

FRANCECLAIRE 00:12:20,7        25 FRA RUNGAVINET  279 00:05:45 / 16 22.8

POLANDKATARZYNA 00:12:22,3        26 POL SCOOBYSTEPUŁA  340 00:05:56 / 4 22.8

CZECH REPUBLICLENKA 00:12:34,1        27 CZE SHERLOCKKLÁROVÁ  282 00:05:00 / 6 22.4

CZECH REPUBLICMARKÉTA 00:12:55,0        28 CZE CASIOPEAPOSPÍŠILOVÁ  287 00:05:57 / 18 21.8

GERMANYJENNY 00:13:06,0        29 GER MAILOKRÜGER  277 00:05:42 / 15 21.5

RUSSIAMARINA 00:13:35,1        30 RUS VERVADABASKAKOVA  283 00:05:42 / 14 20.8 +30s art. 25.1.L

GERMANYBIRGIT 00:13:45,5        31 GER DEANKOSTBAHN  325 00:05:29 / 7 20.5

SPAINLIDIA 00:14:08,7        32 ESP TOYCANO  286 00:06:31 / 19 19.9

SLOVAKIAMÁRIA 00:14:19,9        33 SVK TRIXIEDORNEROVÁ  285 00:05:49 / 17 19.7

FRANCELISE 00:15:40,6        34 FRA TARAJOURDES  278 00:07:11 / 20 18.0

RUSSIAALEKSANDRA 00:17:31,3        35 RUS YARA AMELIA FIRST OFKAZAKOVA  337 00:08:28 / 5 16.1

CZECH REPUBLICRADMILA 00:17:55,1        36 CZE CYRANOJANOVSKÁ  329 00:07:09 / 11 15.7

CZECH REPUBLICANNA 00:18:39,7        37 CZE ROOKIEROŽŇOVÁ  321 00:07:36 / 12 15.1

COLOMBIAMARIA PAULA 00:24:00,9        38 COL SAPHIRAESMERAL-ROJA

S

  269 00:12:12 / 21 11.7

UNITED KINGDOMVICTORIA DNS        39 GBR INDIROCK  274 0.0
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GERMANYURSULA DNS        40 GER OLESTEEB  328 0.0

Strona       2

Wyniki: DATASPORT sport@datasport.pl, tel.602 722 968

06.10.2018 19:24:14


